Girls” High School & College, Prayagraj
1st Term Examination : 2019-2020
Time Table : IX & XI

Day Date Subject : Class IX Subject : Class X|
Friday 16/8/2019 Maths Chemistry / Accounts [ History
Saturday 17 19 English lhh(‘ mum Sclence
o u{'hﬂr- 1] S [ Art
Monday 19/8/2019 "m" ?]""“ Blology / Maths
Tuesday 20/8/2019 Hindi Commerce / Political Science
Wednesday | 21/8/2019 jrney Physics / Chemistry Practical / Art IV
Thursday 22/8/2019 Computer / Commercial Application / Art English Language
Saturday 24/8/20 Biology Physics / Art V / Soclology / Economics
- (Science - 3) Legal Studies
Monday 26/8/2019 I:::‘:‘_':i Hindi / Computer Science
Tuesday 27/8/2019 i P » English Literature
Wednesday | 28/8/2019 English Literature
(Paper - 2)
1’ w Class IX : Tuesday 6-8-2019 - Aural Skills (English and Hindi)
_",,/'/ Class XI : Wednesday 7-8-2019 - English Aurals
Rev. Dr. V. Eusebius




